
Prashanti Express (PT)/18463 - Exp - ECoR 
BBS/Bhubaneswar to KAPG/Kalupara Ghat 

0h 56m - 62 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BBS Bhubaneswar 05:40 6 1 0 57 33 ECoR
2 KUR Khurda Road Junction 06:00 06:05 5m 4 1 19 72 16 ECoR
3 NKP Nirakarpur 06:27 06:29 2m 1 46 145 ECoR
4 KAPG Kalupara Ghat 06:36 06:38 2m 1 62 98 10 ECoR
5 BALU Balugaon 06:55 06:57 2m 1 1 90 103 9 ECoR
6 KIT Khallikot 07:07 07:09 2m 0 1 107 102 ECoR
7 CAP Chatrapur 07:31 07:33 2m 0 1 145 107 ECoR
8 BAM Brahmapur 07:45 07:50 5m 2 1 166 64 20 ECoR
9 IPM Ichchapuram 08:13 08:15 2m 2 1 191 108 22 ECoR
10 SPT Sompeta 08:25 08:27 2m 0 1 209 29 47 ECoR
11 PSA Palasa 09:33 09:35 2m 0 1 241 86 24 ECoR
12 NWP Naupada Junction 09:53 09:55 2m 0 1 266 86 7 ECoR
13 CHE Srikakulam Road 10:28 10:30 2m 3 1 314 83 30 ECoR
14 CPP Chipurupalle 10:58 11:00 2m 1 1 352 62 ECoR
15 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 1 1 383 52 58 ECoR
16 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 12:45 13:05 20m 4 1 444 37 6 ECoR
17 DVD Duvvada 13:33 13:35 2m 1 1 461 53 41 ECoR
18 AKP Anakapalle 13:53 13:55 2m 2 1 477 71 31 SCR
19 TUNI Tuni 14:49 14:50 1m 1 1 541 72 25 SCR
20 ANV Annavaram 15:04 15:05 1m 1 1 558 58 28 SCR
21 SLO Samalkot Junction 15:43 15:45 2m 3 1 595 70 17 SCR
22 RJY Rajahmundry 16:28 16:30 2m 1 1 645 40 14 SCR
23 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 17:04 17:05 1m 1 667 85 12 SCR
24 TDD Tadepalligudem 17:19 17:20 1m 3 1 687 75 12 SCR
25 EE Eluru 17:58 18:00 2m 3 1 735 42 13 SCR
26 BZA Vijayawada Junction 19:25 19:35 10m 1 1 794 43 19 SCR
27 GNT Guntur Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 4 1 826 62 32 SCR
28 NRT Narasaraopet 21:09 21:10 1m 0 1 872 77 80 SCR
29 VKN Vinukonda 21:39 21:40 1m 1 1 909 72 SCR
30 MRK Markapur Road 22:31 22:32 1m 1 1 970 71 160 SCR
31 CBM Cumbum 22:54 22:55 1m 1 1 996 65 SCR
32 GID Giddalur 23:26 23:27 1m 1 1 1030 25 SCR
33 NDL Nandyal Junction 01:35 01:40 5m 1 2 1083 55 211 SCR
34 DHNE Dhone Junction 03:03 03:05 2m 0 2 1159 56 SCR
35 GTL Guntakal Junction 04:20 04:30 10m 5 2 1228 40 SCR
36 GY Gooty Junction 05:13 05:15 2m 1 2 1256 59 365 SCR
37 ATP Anantapur 06:13 06:15 2m 2 2 1313 40 342 SCR
38 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 1 2 1347 72 357 SCR
39 SSPN Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi

Nilayam
07:38 07:40 2m 1 2 1380 50 458 SWR

40 PKD Penukonda Junction 08:04 08:05 1m 1 2 1400 78 547 SWR
41 HUP Hindupur 08:34 08:36 2m 2 2 1438 70 628 SWR
42 GBD Gauribidanur 08:56 08:57 1m 2 1461 51 681 SWR
43 YNK Yelahanka Junction 10:08 10:10 2m 2 2 1521 34 906 SWR
44 BNCE Bengaluru East

(Bangalore)
10:45 10:46 1m 1 2 1541 20 906 SWR

45 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

10:54 10:55 1m 1 2 1544 5 920 SWR

46 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

11:45 2 2 1548 - 897 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (15:21)

May 27 2024 (15:21)

1

1


